
２５年度　マスターズジャパンカップ　≪Ｇ３+≫　大会結果

10mP60Ｍ

順位 クラス 選手名 所属

日ラ会員

Ｉ．Ｄ．番号

1 2 3 4 5 6 合計合計合計合計

1 Ｂ 歳清　勝晴 東京 16-002-709 104.6 103.5 103.6 104.0 104.6 106.5 626.8626.8626.8626.8

1 Ｄ 礒貝　昭男 愛知 15-000-293 101.1 98.5 94.9 96.5 98.8 98.9 588.7588.7588.7588.7

1 Ｇ 神田　元昭 愛知 15-000-861 102.0 103.5 104.1 103.2 103.6 104.8 621.2621.2621.2621.2

2 Ｇ 渡邉　光明 岐阜 15-001-395 101.1 101.6 100.0 100.5 101.7 98.1 603.0603.0603.0603.0

1 Ｓ 小林　克己 愛知 15-001-755 102.7 103.5 103.3 103.4 102.1 103.7 618.7618.7618.7618.7

10mS40W

順位 クラス 選手名 所属

日ラ会員

Ｉ．Ｄ．番号

1 2 3 4 - - 合計合計合計合計 Ｘ点

1 Ｓ 桂　玲子 神奈川 31-010-234 91 94 92 96 - - 373373373373 10

10mS60M

順位 クラス 選手名 所属

日ラ会員

Ｉ．Ｄ．番号

1 2 3 4 5 6 合計合計合計合計 Ｘ点

1 Ｂ 歳清　勝晴 東京 16-002-709 100 99 97 97 98 96 587587587587 32

2 Ｂ 川原　智志 静岡 20-003-400 98 98 96 96 96 97 581581581581 37

3 Ｂ 宮崎　剛助 日障連 30-003-246 89 91 94 95 95 95 559559559559 19

4 Ｂ 芝村　僚太 大阪 28-002-956 91 91 92 88 92 86 540540540540 14

5 Ｂ 福山　英樹 埼玉 32-010-900 80 85 78 85 82 87 497497497497 6

1 Ｄ 川田　昭平 石川 15-000-335 84 82 91 85 93 85 520520520520 7

1 Ｇ 田中　敏夫 三重 25-000-814 91 96 89 95 92 93 556556556556 27

2 Ｇ 早川　一郎 山梨 31-009-356 88 96 89 93 88 92 546546546546 12

3 Ｇ 秋山　裕道 大阪 16-000-863 82 87 92 89 95 84 529529529529 10

1 Ｓ 鈴木　和彦 愛知 15-002-348 94 96 94 94 92 96 566566566566 18

2 Ｓ 鳥居　健 埼玉 28-001-824 95 95 89 99 92 95 565565565565 24

3 Ｓ 井元　博靖 日障連 27-001-973 93 95 93 86 90 92 549549549549 18

4 Ｓ 橋本　俊明 東京 15-002-087 82 88 87 93 91 88 529529529529 10

5 Ｓ 好川　修一 大阪 25-002-034 88 87 89 92 80 86 522522522522 12

50m3×20Ｍ

順位 クラス 選手名 所属

日ラ会員

Ｉ．Ｄ．番号

1 2 3 4 5 6 合計合計合計合計 Ｘ点

1 Ｇ 田中　敏夫 三重 25-000-814 94 94 91 93 87 84 543543543543 10

2 Ｇ 萩原　一孝 静岡 23-000-517 85 91 91 94 87 87 535535535535 7

3 Ｇ 佐藤　真 埼玉 17-001-301 83 88 94 93 91 78 527527527527 11

4 Ｇ 濵野　三郎 埼玉 15-000-819 88 92 93 96 62 76 507507507507 6

1 Ｓ 南出　裕志 神奈川 27-002-095 94 99 96 94 83 90 556556556556 13

2 Ｓ 多田　良也 岐阜 15-002-268 92 98 96 95 87 83 551551551551 16

3 Ｓ 鈴木　和彦 愛知 15-002-348 81 87 97 93 86 80 524524524524 9

4 Ｓ 好川　修一 大阪 25-002-034 85 74 96 95 84 88 522522522522 9

5 Ｓ 高野　真一 鳥取 15-001-593 0 0 0 0 0 0 0000 0

2013/7/6.7スポーツパル高根の郷



50mP60M

順位 クラス 選手名 所属

日ラ会員

Ｉ．Ｄ．番号

1 2 3 4 5 6 合計合計合計合計 Ｘ点

1 Ｂ 巣原　剛 静岡 26-003-045 94 96 99 99 96 97 581581581581 28

1 Ｄ 高桑　昭紀 石川 15-000-353 95 98 95 94 98 98 578578578578 23

2 Ｄ 板倉　勉 静岡 16-000-359 93 93 97 93 94 97 567567567567 13

3 Ｄ 久保川　健 山梨 15-000-157 98 94 91 94 95 94 566566566566 12

4 Ｄ 清水　喜彦 山梨 20-000-237 95 94 94 93 94 93 563563563563 16

5 Ｄ 松田　紀昭 静岡 30-000-349 94 94 91 92 85 92 548548548548 12

6 Ｄ 角屋　典之介 静岡 15-000-252 94 90 92 87 92 87 542542542542 9

7 Ｄ 古城　幸三 静岡 24-000-230 93 93 90 88 35 0 DNFDNFDNFDNF 8

8 Ｄ 礒貝　昭男 愛知 15-000-293 84 80 0 0 0 0 DNFDNFDNFDNF 2

1 Ｇ 影山　喜文 東京 20-000-728 99 98 99 97 99 96 588588588588 30

2 Ｇ 大久保　茂 栃木 15-001-253 98 96 96 96 97 98 581581581581 32

3 Ｇ 萩原　一孝 静岡 23-000-517 94 95 99 96 99 97 580580580580 26

4 Ｇ 澤山　和美 三重 15-001-386 92 95 98 98 96 97 576576576576 13

5 Ｇ 早川　一郎 山梨 31-009-356 96 94 92 97 95 98 572572572572 17

6 Ｇ 馬場　保司 東京 15-000-960 95 95 91 96 97 97 571571571571 15

7 Ｇ 武嶋　茂 静岡 15-001-010 98 94 93 94 93 94 566566566566 20

8 Ｇ 石川　行裕 東京 15-001-003 92 97 94 94 95 94 566566566566 19

9 Ｇ 鈴木　正巳 静岡 15-001-241 94 96 91 95 95 95 566566566566 17

10 Ｇ 大森　和夫 東京 15-001-053 93 94 94 96 96 92 565565565565 14

11 Ｇ 佐川　肇 奈良 15-000-509 94 94 91 97 93 90 559559559559 18

12 Ｇ 大平　健一 東京 15-000-976 92 91 93 95 94 92 557557557557 11

13 Ｇ 神田　元昭 愛知 15-000-861 92 94 92 93 92 91 554554554554 9

14 Ｇ 平井　義明 静岡 30-000-605 85 92 92 93 88 94 544544544544 10

15 Ｇ 濵野　三郎 埼玉 15-000-819 93 93 90 89 89 90 544544544544 9

16 Ｇ 渡邉　光明 岐阜 15-001-395 88 88 86 91 91 97 541541541541 9

17 Ｇ 西田　公也 兵庫 28-000-566 88 93 91 93 87 87 539539539539 10

18 Ｇ 宇田　博 神奈川 32-010-551 84 90 89 93 89 90 535535535535 8

19 Ｇ 西野　均 日障連 20-011-348 87 88 89 88 92 86 530530530530 8

1 Ｇｓ 伊藤　達信 静岡 15-000-487 95 98 98 98 97 100 586586586586 29 スコープ

2 Ｇｓ 橋詰　晴彬 京都 26-000-449 93 97 98 99 96 96 579579579579 29 スコープ

3 Ｇｓ 加藤　正士 静岡 15-000-781 97 96 97 95 96 93 574574574574 27 スコープ

4 Ｇｓ 中村　孝夫 三重 15-000-708 93 98 93 97 97 96 574574574574 14 スコープ

5 Ｇｓ 太田　忠男 埼玉 17-000-174 96 96 94 97 93 97 573573573573 17 スコープ

1 Ｐ 遠藤　清 山梨 22-000-086 93 94 92 92 93 97 561561561561 12

2 Ｐ 針谷　　実 埼玉 15-000-054 90 79 89 84 82 89 513513513513 7

1 Ｐs 園田　侃 東京 15-000-088 92 91 91 91 89 93 547547547547 11 スコープ

1 Ｓ 朝比奈　昌利 静岡 15-002-160 100 98 98 99 95 97 587587587587 27

2 Ｓ 山崎　英男 東京 15-001-927 98 97 98 98 96 99 586586586586 28

3 Ｓ 南出　裕志 神奈川 27-002-095 98 96 97 97 96 98 582582582582 30

4 Ｓ 城口　保雄 長野 15-001-988 98 98 94 97 96 97 580580580580 26

5 Ｓ 小林　克己 愛知 15-001-755 95 97 96 97 98 97 580580580580 17

6 Ｓ 藤平　　敏 千葉 21-001-885 95 98 98 97 95 96 579579579579 23

7 Ｓ 林　　恵 長野 15-001-695 98 95 97 97 94 96 577577577577 23

8 Ｓ 金山　典生 東京 15-002-222 97 96 96 89 96 98 572572572572 27

9 Ｓ 高野　真一 鳥取 15-001-593 93 95 94 94 95 96 567567567567 16

10 Ｓ 井元　博靖 日障連 27-001-973 95 94 97 92 95 91 564564564564 18

1 Ｓｓ 城口　保雄 長野 15-001-988 98 100 98 99 98 100 593593593593 31 スコープ

2 Ｓｓ 松野　悟 静岡 17-001-157 95 96 97 97 97 98 580580580580 19 スコープ

3 Ｓｓ 馬場　保司 東京 15-000-960 94 97 96 98 97 96 578578578578 17 スコープ

4 Ｓｓ 大塚　康秀 兵庫 15-00１-553 94 95 96 92 91 96 564564564564 16 スコープ



AP40Ｗ

順位 クラス 選手名 所属

日ラ会員

Ｉ．Ｄ．番号

1 2 3 4 - - 合計合計合計合計 Ｘ点

1 Ｂ 酒寄　貴瀬 静岡 31-010-234 82 84 87 82 - - 335335335335 3

2 Ｂ 稲邑　麻澄 神奈川 83 80 84 88 - - 335335335335 2

1 Ｓ 鈴木　啓子 神奈川 29-001-722 87 90 88 93 - - 358358358358 4

AP60Ｍ

順位 クラス 選手名 所属

日ラ会員

Ｉ．Ｄ．番号

1 2 3 4 5 6 合計合計合計合計 Ｘ点

1 Ｂ 高島　正樹 埼玉 27-003-259 91 92 93 92 90 91 549549549549 7

2 Ｂ 葛原　誠二 三重 20-003-068 91 88 93 93 90 87 542542542542 9

3 Ｂ 池上　啓 東京 25-003-008 87 86 91 91 93 93 541541541541 6

4 Ｂ 岩田　利明 東京 31-009-444 88 89 87 88 93 86 531531531531 3

5 Ｂ 南部　正臣 三重 29-002-643 85 92 85 86 91 87 526526526526 6

6 Ｂ 芝村　僚太 大阪 28-002-956 76 72 77 74 86 74 459459459459 1

1 Ｇ 秋山　裕道 大阪 16-000-863 91 85 91 89 90 83 529529529529 3

2 Ｇ 初村　剛 大阪 29-001-217 85 88 93 84 87 87 524524524524 3

3 Ｇ 大森　和夫 東京 15-001-053 76 79 88 81 84 77 485485485485 3

4 Ｇ 塚原　雄器 石川 16-001-446 74 84 82 82 82 80 484484484484 3

1 Ｓ 藤野原 眞治 三重 24-002-008 90 91 93 93 91 92 550550550550 11

2 Ｓ 上田　正美 東京 29-001-906 90 93 91 92 92 91 549549549549 7

3 Ｓ 込山　謙二 山梨 15-001-678 92 88 90 95 88 87 540540540540 8

4 Ｓ 田渕　丈雅 東京 28-002-359 85 88 90 91 88 94 536536536536 0

5 Ｓ 鳥居　健 埼玉 28-001-824 85 82 88 85 92 84 516516516516 4

6 Ｓ 金山　典生 東京 15-002-222 85 92 86 85 84 81 513513513513 3

7 Ｓ 森本　頼夫 大阪 21-001-698 84 77 84 82 79 83 489489489489 2

8 Ｓ 久保田　悦郎 静岡 15-002-286 61 79 81 68 76 77 442442442442 0

9 Ｓ 副島　省吾 東京 15-001-597 87 84 89 17 0 0 DNFDNFDNFDNF 1

HR40Ｍ

順位 クラス 選手名 所属

日ラ会員

Ｉ．Ｄ．番号

1 2 3 4 - - 合計合計合計合計 Ｘ点

1 Ｂ 岩田　利明 東京 31-009-444 88 89 89 89 - - 355355355355 2

1 S 上田　正美 東京 29-001-906 92 88 92 90 - - 362362362362 1

注）

Ｂ ブロンズ

Ｓ シルバー

Ｇ ゴールド

Ｄ ダイヤモンド

Ｐ プラチナ

６０歳～６９歳

７０歳～７９歳

８０歳以上

３５歳～４９歳

クラス 年齢

５０歳～５９歳


